FORM Me. 721 - QUITCLASS DEED (Insividue) or Corporate).		COPYRIGHT 1998 STEVENS-NESS LAW PUBLISHENS CO., PORTLAND, OR \$7204
™ 43480		
SE Oregon Rural Health Network 97	ALG 12 P1:27	Vol. <u>M97</u> Page 26482
P. O. Box 379		STATE OF OREGON, County of <u>Klamath</u> ss.
Chiloquin, Oregon 97624		I certify that the within instrument
Lawrence Lee Cohen, M.D.		was received for record on the <u>12th</u> day of <u>August</u> , 1997, at
103 Wasco - P. O. Box 466 Chiloquin, Oregon 97624		1:27 o'clock P. M., and recorded in
Grantoo's Name and Address	SPACE RESERVED	book/recl/volume No. <u>M97</u> on page
After recording, return to (Nexte, Address, Zip): Lawrence Cohen, M.D.	FOR	26482 and/or as fee/file/instru- ment/microfilm/reception No. 43480-Deed
P. U. Box 466 Chiloquin, Oregon 97624	RECORDER'S USE	Records of said County.
Until requested otherwise, and all tax attements to (Name, Address, Zip):		Witness my hand and seal of County affixed.
Lawrence Cohen, M.D.		Bernetha G. Letsch, Co.Clerk
P. O. Box 466 Chiloquin, Oregon 97624	Fee: \$30.00	NAME TITLE
	ree: \$30.00	By Katelun Rosal, Deputy.
	QUITCLA!M DEED	
KNOW ALL BY THESE PRESENTS thatS		Rural Health Noticel
hereinafter called grantor, for the consideration hereinaft Lawrence Lee Cohen, M.D.	er stated, does hereby re	mise, release and forever quitclaim unto,
hereinafter called grantee, and unto grantee's heirs succe	essors and assigns, all of	the grantor's right, title and interest in that certain
four property, with the tenements, nerequaments and a	nnumenances thereunto	belonging or in one way assessed in the state of the
Klamath County, State of Oreg	gon, described as follow	s, to-wit:
Lota I 2 and 2 place 1 to a state of a		
Lots 1,2 and 3, Block 1, West Chiloquin in the County of Klamath, State of Oregon		
Includes improvements consisting of 1976 Barrington Mobile Home, I.D. Number WAS006228		
(IF SPACE INSUFFICIENT, CONTINUE DESCRIPTION ON REVERSE)		
To Have and to Hold the same unto grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns forever		
actual consideration consists of or includes other property	isfer, stated in terms of d	lollars, is \$_10.00
(The semence between the symbols of it the	of applicable should be delet	
In construing this deed, where the context so required as that this deed shall apply equally to corporations	ites, the singular include	es the plural, and all grammatical changes shall be
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the grantor has execute	ed this instrument this	6 day ofAugust, 19_9.7.; if
grantor is a corporation, it has caused its name to be signe to do so by order of its board of directors.	d and its seal, if any, aff	ixed by an officer or other person duly authorized
THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DESCR THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS AND LATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT, THE I	D REGU-	1 palent
ACQUIRING FEE TILE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE PRIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVE	A0000 m	Mead, Executive Director
AND TO DETERMINE ANY LIMITS ON LAWSUITS AGAINST FARMING OR PRACTICES AS DEFINED IN ORS 30,930.	0 0050	t Oregon Rural Health Network
		***************************************
STATE OF OREGON, County of <u>Klamath</u> ) ss. This instrument was acknowledged before me on) ss.		
OY		
This instrument was acknowledged before me on <u>August 6</u> , <u>1997</u> ,		
by <u>Terry E. Mead</u> as <u>Executive Director</u>		
ment Oregon		twork
CRISTINA FLOGERZI	(hinte	na Hogesci
NOTARY PUBLIC - OREGON () COMMISSION NO. 059963 ()	Notary Public fo	
M MY COMMISSION EXPIRES DEC. 05, 2000	My commission	expires $(\partial DS U)$

30-

**秋,书书门的**